g‘WA HYD

LOGISTICS

Invoice No: 10101

Invoice Date: January 17,2022
Bill to Asif Rice Mills
BL/CRO/Ref No: 2689543811

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

Meezan Bank

03160105162356

0316

PK52 MEZN 0003 1601 0516 2356

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Loading : HTAL PQ1 DEPOT, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - C-8948 - OOLU1167710 - rice

Loading : HTAL PQ1 DEPOT, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKD-999 - OOLU1758796 -
rice

Loading : HTAL PQ1 DEPOT, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAA-163 - OOLU2920598 -
rice

Loading : HTAL PQ1 DEPOT, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAF-782 - CSNU1701812 -
rice

Loading : HTAL PQ1 DEPOT, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-4842 - DFSU1795420 -
rice

Loading : HTAL PQ1 DEPOT, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKY-372 - OOLU0626476 -
rice

Loading : HTAL PQ1 DEPOT, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - C-3787 - OOLU1789945 - rice

05 Jan 2022

05 Jan 2022

05 Jan 2022

05 Jan 2022

05 Jan 2022

05 Jan 2022

05 Jan 2022

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00




Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Loading : HTAL PQ1 DEPOT, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKT-148 - CXDU1494402 -
rice

Loading : HTAL PQ1 DEPOT, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKG-154 - OOLU0896635 -
rice

Loading : HTAL PQ1 DEPOT, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-1157 - OOLU2922230 - rice

TOTAL :

05 Jan 2022

05 Jan 2022

05 Jan 2022

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

0.00

Detention : 4,500.00

Total : 4,500.00

Detention : 4,500.00

Total : 4,500.00

18,000.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

Rs. 189,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : One Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature



